

Water Wonderland Board of REALTORS® MLS

122 South Otsego, Gaylord, MI 49735

Serving the counties of

Alpena • Alcona • Cheboygan • Otsego • Crawford • Montmorency • Oscoda • Mackinac • Presque Isle

## Dear Members,

The Water Wonderland Board of Realtors® needs your support for our annual golf outing. The Outing is scheduled for Thursday, September 12th, 2019. We are very excited about this event as it **benefits the WWBR Scholarship Fund**!

Our Golf Outing Committee is reaching out to the membership and hope that you will support the outing by sponsoring a hole. We are offering two categories of Hole Sponsorship again this year.

## PROXIMITY HOLE SPONSOR = \$150.00 SPONSORSHIP INCLUDES:

## HOLE SPONSOR = \$100.00 SPONSORSHIP INCLUDES:

- One Dinner for you to attend our awards banquet

- Hole Signage

- Hole Signage
- A Vendor Table at the Sponsored Hole (optional).

Other cash donations will be graciously accepted and acknowledged, and used to offset the cost of the Outing and also to purchase additional prizes for the raffle drawings. Prizes could also be used and acknowledged for raffle drawings.

If you would like to sponsor a golf hole, please complete the enclosed "*Sponsorship Form*" and return it to the Association with a check or you can pay by credit card. Simply fax the completed form to (989)732-8231.

Our outing is open to all. This outing is a great time for fun, networking, and laughs.

On behalf of the Water Wonderland Board of REALTORS®, I would like to take this opportunity in advance to thank you for your patronage, without it this event could not be possible.

Sincerely yours,

Jeannie Rizzardi, A.E. Water Wonderland Board of REALTORS®

Phone (989) 732-8226Fax (989) 732-8231board@waterwonderlandboard.commls@waterwonderlandboard.comhttp://www.waterwonderlandboard.com

## 2019 WWBR Golf Ouring Sponsorship Form